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Sang Kim

From: Julie Bedard
Sent: Friday, June 12, 2020 9:45 AM
To: Robert Luna
Subject: FW: Upcoming Events: June 10
Attachments: Events. June 10.docx

This is the latest one that I have.  I’ll let you know if he has anything further. 
 
Julie Bedard 
Assistant to the Chief of Police 
Long Beach Police Department 
400 W. Broadway, Long Beach, CA  90802 
Office: 562.570.7301  
julie.bedard@longbeach.gov 
 

 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 
 

From: Ryan LeBaron  
Sent: Wednesday, June 10, 2020 8:57 AM 
To: Anthony Lopez <Anthony.Lopez@longbeach.gov>; Pat O'Dowd <Pat.ODowd@longbeach.gov> 
Cc: Wally Hebeish <Wally.Hebeish@longbeach.gov>; Erik Herzog <Erik.Herzog@longbeach.gov>; Michael Lewis 
<Michael.Lewis@longbeach.gov>; Robert Smith <Robert.Smith@longbeach.gov>; Jeffrey Berkenkamp 
<Jeffrey.Berkenkamp@longbeach.gov>; Jeffrey Liberman <Jeffrey.Liberman@longbeach.gov>; Byron Blair 
<Byron.Blair@longbeach.gov>; Joshua Brearley <Joshua.Brearley@longbeach.gov>; Julie Bedard 
<Julie.Bedard@longbeach.gov>; Karen Owens <Karen.Owens@longbeach.gov>; Danielle Quinones 
<Danielle.Quinones@longbeach.gov>; Rudy Garcia <Rudy.Garcia@longbeach.gov>; Brian McPhail 
<Brian.McPhail@longbeach.gov> 
Subject: Upcoming Events: June 10 
 
See attached.  Changes in red font. 
 
Ryan LeBaron – Lieutenant 
Criminal Intelligence Section 
Long Beach Police Department 
(562) 570-7432 
ryan.lebaron@longbeach.gov  
  


